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Habitants

Sexe féminin masculin Total

Tranche d'âge

00-05 125 165 290

05-10 228 202 430

10-15 210 223 433

15-20 170 241 411

20-25 191 161 352

25-30 211 173 384

30-35 161 165 326

35-40 223 201 424

40-45 257 241 498

45-50 249 244 493

50-55 222 253 475

55-60 242 244 486

60-65 196 183 379

65-70 204 173 377

70-75 202 187 389

75-80 200 154 354

80-85 126 113 239

85-90 76 58 134

90-95 62 27 89

95+ 14 2 16

Total 3,569 3,410 6,979


